Tariff No.	16					11th	Revised F	Page No.	2
	lame/Permit I Trade Name(Peninsula None	Sanitation S	ervice, Inc.	G-011			
registered	Trade Harrie	(3)	TAOTIC						
				CHECK	SHEET				
All pages contained in this tariff are listed below in consecutive order. The pages in the									
	tariff and/or any supplements to the tariff listed on this page have issue dates that are								
the same as, or are before, the issue date of this page. "O" in the revision column									
	indicates an	originai pag	ge.						
	Page	Current]	Page	Current	[Page	Current	
	Number	Revision		Number	Revision		Number	Revision	
	Title Page	0		16	1st	ŀ	31	1st	
	2	11		17	0		32	1st	
	3	0		18	1st	-	33	0	
	4	0		19	1st	-	34	8th	
	5 6	0 1st		20 21	2nd 0	-	35 36	1st 0	
	7	0		22	2nd	-	37	0	
	8	0		23	2nd	-	38	0	
	9	1st		24	0	•	39	1st	
	10	0		25	0		40	0	
	11	0		26	0	-	41	1st	
	12	0		27	0	-	42	1st	
	13	0 1st		28 29	1st 1st	-	43 44	0	
	14 15	1st	4	30	1st	-	44	0	
	13	130		30	130	-			
						•			
						•			
						-			
						-			
						•			
						-			
						•	•		1
				Supplemen	ts in Effect				
NONE									
Issued Bv:	Jay Alexand	der							
							Etta - ti E	-4	0/40/0000
issue Date:	12/26/2019		-	For Official	Use Onlv)		Effective Da	ате:	2/10/2020
Docket No.	TG			Date:			_ By:		

Tariff No.	16		1st Revised Page No19
	lame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Peninsula Sanitation Service, Inc. None	c. G-011
		Item 75 Flat Monthly Ch	<u>arges</u>
This rule a 265, 270,		th Items 80 (N), 90 (N), 100 (N),1	20, 130, 205(N), 240, 245, 250, 255, 260,
	veekly service is provide	essed if computed as follows: ed: Multiply the rate times 4.33 ar	nd then multiply that figure times the number
	every other week service ure times the number of	e is provided: Multiply the rate tin f units picked up.	nes 2.17 and then multiply that
ch	arge may be assessed a. For weekly service, i. If monthly rent i of pickups per v ii. If monthly rent i plus (4.33 times b. For every-other week i. If monthly rent is pickups per wee ii. If monthly rent is	if computed as follows: each container provided: is shown: monthly rent plus (4.33 week) s not shown: 1st pickup rate plus additional pickup rate times addit s service, each container provided s shown: monthly rent plus (2.17 tek)	s (3.33 times additional pickup rate) tional weekly pickups). d: times pickup rate times number of s (1.17 times additional pickup rate)
Issued By:	Jay Alexander		
Issue Date	12/26/2019	(For Official Use Only	Effective Date: 2/10/2020
Docket No.	TG	Date:	By:

Tariff No.	16			2nd	Revised Page No.	20	
	Name/Permit Trade Name		Peninsula Sanitatoin S None	Service, Inc. G-011			
			Item 80 Carry-ou	t Service, Drive-Ins			
carry-out se	ervice of cans ithin five feet	s/units not of the cans	g additional charges when placed at the curb, the asyunits using improved a coved access roads con	alley, or other point whe	ere the company's vehi y available for public u	cle can be	
				Ra			
				Residential	Commercial		
	Charge for C			Per Unit, Per Pickup	Per Unit, Per Pickup		
	that must be not over 25 f	carried ou feet.	or micro-mini cans t over 5 feet, but	\$1.90	\$1.90		
	For each add 25 feet, add	ditional 25	feet, or fraction of	\$0.80	\$0.80		
				ψ0.00	ψ0.00		
	units, mini-cans, or micro-mini-cans are carried over 125 feet, but are safely accessible to the company's vehicle, the drive-in charges shown below must be assessed instead.						
				R	Rate		
				Residential	Commercial		
	Charge for D	Orive-ins (p	er pickup)	Per Unit, Per Pickup	Per Unit, Per Pickup		
	Drive-in on o	•	f over 125 feet,	\$1.70	\$1.70		
		,	of over 250 feet ***				
	but less than			\$0.50 ***	\$0.50 ***		
	For each 1/1	0 mile ove	r 1/10 mile ***	\$0.50 ***	\$0.50 ***		
	, ,	access to	rpose of assessing drivents as single residence. If a secounts, no drive-i	driveway provides acce	ss to multiple		
Issued By:	Jay Alexand	der					
Issue Date	12/26/2019				Effective Date:	2/10/2020	
(For Official Use Only)							
Docket No.	TG		Date:		By:		